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Lighting Facts®

Landscape Forms is committed to the development of energy 
efficient lighting. We participate in the Department of Energy  
Lighting Facts® label program. This activity is voluntary but helps 
consumers evaluate the multitude of products on the market today. 
The Lighting Facts® label provides a quick but comprehensive 
summary of luminaire performance as measured by the IESNA  
LM-79 photometric test standard for solid state lighting.

Electrical
Surge protected 100V-277V 50/60 Hz, Class 2 driver. LED cartridge 
with weatherproof quick disconnect provides ease of installation  
and serviceability. Internal wiring completed at the factory.

The FGP path light has a pleasing flower-like organic form created by three 

stems that rise from the connection with the base. The soft, triangular head 

holds LEDs in triangular arrays that cast illumination between the verticals in 

a clean footprint.

High-design surface mounted LED path light uses aiming angles, color 

rendering and glare reduction to shape and enhance lighting performance. 

Aluminum cartridge houses energy efficient LEDs and provides excellent 

thermal management. Fixture is made of durable cast aluminum with 

galvanized steel base plate. Mounting hardware and template included  

for ease of installation.

Vertical Plane Through 45 ° Lateral Lateral Cone Through 67.5 ° Vertical

Candela

Zonal Lumen Summary

55-60 37.0 11.0% 115-120 0.0 0.0% 175-180 0.0 0.0%
50-55 29.4 8.8% 110-115 0.0 0.0% 170-175 0.0 0.0%
45-50 22.8 6.8% 105-110 0.0 0.0% 165-170 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
40-45 17.5 5.2% 100-105 0.1 0.0% 160-165 0.0 0.0%

0.4 0.1% 155-160
30-35 10.5 3.1% 90-95 1.9 0.6% 150-155 0.0 0.0%
25-30 8.1 2.4% 85-90 7.2 2.2% 145-150 0.0 0.0%
20-25 6.1 1.8% 80-85 16.1 4.8% 140-145 0.0 0.0%
15-20 4.3 1.3% 75-80 27.9 8.3% 135-140 0.0 0.0%
10-15 2.7 0.8% 70-75 40.1 11.9% 130-135 0.0 0.0%
5-10 1.1 0.3% 65-70 45.7 13.6% 125-130 0.0 0.0%
0-5 0.1 0.0% 60-65 43.5 12.9% 120-125 0.0 0.0%

Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
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35-40 13.5 4.0% 95-100

223.9Maximum Intensity (Candlepower):
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Maximum Plane and Cone Plots of Candela 

Vertical Plane
45° Max

Lateral Cone
67.5° Max

Max Intensity:
223.9 cd

FGP Path Light Type 4
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Vertical Plane Through 60 ° Lateral Lateral Cone Through 65 ° Vertical

Candela179.7Maximum Intensity (Candlepower):
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35-40 21.2 3.9% 95-100

Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire Zone Lumens % of Luminaire
0-5 0.2 0.0% 60-65 69.2 12.7% 120-125 0.0 0.0%
5-10 1.6 0.3% 65-70 70.9 13.0% 125-130 0.0 0.0%

10-15 3.8 0.7% 70-75 64.4 11.8% 130-135 0.0 0.0%
15-20 6.1 1.1% 75-80 50.0 9.2% 135-140 0.0 0.0%
20-25 8.7 1.6% 80-85 30.2 5.5% 140-145 0.0 0.0%
25-30 11.9 2.2% 85-90 12.4 2.3% 145-150 0.0 0.0%
30-35 15.9 2.9% 90-95 2.9 0.5% 150-155 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
40-45 28.3 5.2% 100-105 0.0 0.0% 160-165 0.0 0.0%

0.3 0.1% 155-160

45-50 37.7 6.9% 105-110 0.0 0.0% 165-170 0.0 0.0%

0.0 0.0%
50-55 49.1 9.0% 110-115 0.0 0.0% 170-175 0.0 0.0%

Zonal Lumen Summary

55-60 60.7 11.1% 115-120 0.0 0.0% 175-180
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Maximum Plane and Cone Plots of Candela 

Vertical Plane
60° Max

Lateral Cone
65° Max

Max Intensity:
179.9 cd

FGP Path Light Type 5
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FGP Path Light Type 4
Type 4 Distribution
CCT: 2700K, 3000K,  
3500K, 4000K
Drive Current: 250mA
Optic: 6 Khatod Collimators
Lens: Diffused Acrylite®

Power Supply: 100V-277V
LED Driver: 7W
BUG Rating: B0-U1-G1
IP Rating: IP66 for LED Cartridge
Weight: 31lbs

FGP Path Light Type 5
Type 5 Distribution
CCT: 2700K, 3000K,  
3500K, 4000K
Drive Current: 250mA
Optic: 9 Khatod Collimators 

Lens: Diffused Acrylite®

Power Supply: 100V-277V LED 
Driver: 11W

BUG Rating: B0-U1-G1
IP Rating: IP66 for LED Cartridge 

Weight: 31lbs
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Visit landscapeforms.com for more information. Specifications are 

subject to change without notice. Landscape Forms supports the 

Landscape Architecture Foundation at the Second Century level. 
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To Order
Specify: Product, Lamp, Drive Current, Color Temperature, Input Voltage, and Powdercoat Color. 

Product Modifications
Don't see what you are looking for? Our goal is to partner with  
you as the designer to manufacture solutions needed for the  
space you are creating. We offer the option to modify our standard 
product to meet certain design specifications or needs.  
Contact your local Landscape Forms representative to learn  
more about these offerings. 

Warranty 
LED lighting products are warranted for six years. 

Certifications
UL Listed, RoHS Compliant, Next Generation Luminaires Winner
 
 

Designed by Francisco Gomez Paz

Click here for patent information related to this product.

Finish
Pangard II®, offered exclusively by Landscape Forms, is a 19 step program of cleaning, priming, and powdercoating that resists rusting, chipping, peeling 
and fading to produce the finest metal finish available for site furniture and outdoor lighting. In addition, Pangard II® contains no heavy metals and is free of 
Hazardous Air Pollutants.

Product Lamp Drive Current Color Temp. Input Voltage

AG
FGP

400L4
( 6 LED, Type 4 )

400L5
( 9 LED, Type 5 )

025F
( 250mA )

40K  ( 4000K )

35K  ( 3500K )

30K  ( 3000K )

27K ( 2700K )

UV1
( 100-277VAC )

EXAMPLE: AG – 400L4 – 025F – 35K – UV1 – Powdercoat Color

2016

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.landscapeforms.com%2Fpatents%2FDocuments%2FLF%2520Patent%2520List.pdf&data=04%7C01%7CKariB%40landscapeforms.com%7Cb456676a5d98406ce10e08d9f706fdba%7C93631bcae69b44afabb5d475083f6f17%7C0%7C0%7C637812431673828492%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=5k6mO%2Fo%2Bkomkn2Ifty9l5C2lnH7mcmru%2BSXdha0xdF8%3D&reserved=0

